Table 1. STEVAL-IBD013V1 bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Value Description Manufacturer Order code
1 1 ANT1 2450AT18D0100E
RF/Microwave
Antenna,
2400MHz Min,
2500MHz Max
Johanson 2450AT18D0100E

For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
Item Q.ty Ref. Value Description Manufacturer Order code
Ultra Low ESR
T/R
11 2 C13, C14 8.2pF, SM/C_0402
Cap Ceramic
8.2pF 50V
C0G , Tol 1.2%
1Pad SMD
0402 125°C T/R
Murata GJM1555C1H8R2BB01D
12 4 C15, C16, C21,
C23 1uF, SM/C_0402
Ceramic
Capacitor,
Multilayer,
Ceramic, 10V,
20% +Tol, 20%
-Tol, X5R, 15%
TC, 1uF,
Surface Mount,
0402
Murata GRM153R61A105ME95D
13 11
C17, C20, C22,
C24, C25, C26,
C31, C32, C33,
C34, C35
100nF, SM/C_0402
Ceramic
Capacitor,
Multilayer,
Ceramic, 25V,
10% +Tol, 10%
-Tol, X7R, 15%
TC, 0.1uF,
Surface Mount,
0402
Murata GRM155R71E104KE14D
14 2 C18, C19 20pF, SM/C_0402
Ceramic
Capacitor,
Multilayer,
Ceramic, 50V,
2% +Tol, 2%
-Tol, C0G,
30ppm/Cel TC,
0.00002uF,
Surface Mount,
0402
Murata GRM1555C1H200GA01D
15 2 C28, C29 10nF, SM/C_0402
Ceramic
Capacitor,
Multilayer,
Ceramic, 16V,
10% +Tol, 10%
-Tol, X7R, 15%
TC, 0.01uF,
Surface Mount,
0402
Murata GRM155R71C103KA01D
16 1 C30 4u7F, SM/C_0603
Ceramic
Capacitor,
Multilayer,

Item Q.ty Ref. Value Description Manufacturer Order code
1/20W Molded
SMD Paper T/R
37 32
R4, R5, R17,
R19, R30, R31,
R33, R49, R50,
R51, R52, R53,
R54, R56,R6,
R7, R8, R9, R10,
R11, R12, R13,
R14, R15, R16,
R18, R20, R21,
R22, R23,
R24,R25
0 Ohm, SM/R_0402
Metal Glaze/
thick Film,
0.0625W, 0ohm,
Surface Mount,
0402
Yageo RC0402JR-070RL
38 5 R26, R35, R41,
R45, R47 680, SM/R_0402
Fixed Resistor,
Metal Glaze/
thick Film,
0.0625W,
680ohm, 50V,
1% +/-Tol,
100ppm/Cel,
Surface Mount,
0402
Yageo RC0402FR-07680RL
39 2 R27, R34 1.5k, SM/R_0402
Fixed Resistor,
Metal Glaze/
thick Film,
0.0625W,
1500ohm, 50V,
1% +/-Tol,
100ppm/Cel,
Surface Mount,
0402
Yageo RC0402FR-071K5L
40 4 R28, R32, R55,
R57 10k, SM/R_0402
Fixed Resistor,
Metal Glaze/
thick Film,
0.0625W,
10000ohm, 50V,
1% +/-Tol,
100ppm/Cel,
Surface Mount,
0402
Yageo RC0402FR-0710KL
41 4 R36, R38, R39,
R48 100, SM/R_0402
Fixed Resistor,
Metal Glaze/
thick Film,
0.0625W,
100ohm, 50V,
1% +/-Tol,
100ppm/Cel,
Surface Mount,
0402
Yageo RC0402FR-07100RL
42 1 R37 1M, SM/R_0402
Fixed Resistor,